Description

27 Each Blackmer Manual Oil Crank Pump
Freight
Total Quote

27 Each Blackmer Manual Oil Crank Pump
Freight
Total Quote

27 Each Blackmer Manual Oil Crank Pump
Freight
Total Quote

27 Each Blackmer Manual Oil Crank Pump
Freight
Total Quote

Lee Mathews Non-Responsive

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
WILLOW SPRINGS, MISSOURI

Tabulation of Bids Received May 12, 2010

Contract Number D9101888R9

Vendor

Fastenal Company

Grainger Industrial Supply

P. B. Hoidale Co., Inc.

Seneca Distribution

Unit Price

Total

$ 55.73

$100.46

$100.72

$120.00

$1,504.90
$ 187.92
$1,692.82

$2,712.42
Free
$2,714.42

$2,719.44

No Freight
$2,719.44

$3,240.00
Included
$3,240.00

Remarks

Award Bid

7 —10 Days

1 Week

2 Weeks

7 Days



